
mini Crostic Puzzle 1806
Gary Dahl to the Pet Rock?
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A.

Focusing on the Hortons
and the Bradys, it has
aired nearly every
weekday since November
8, 1965
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B.
Poultry dish popular in the
Post-Soviet states and
elsewhere 115
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C.
The Beach Boys' first #1
hit, this song is in the
Grammy Hall of Fame  69 
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D. Sign to play a sport at the
college level 156
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E.

Antonio Guterres now
heads this organization
headquartered in
Manhattan
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F.
"___ and ___," classic fairy
tale with clues F. and G.
entered in the blanks  34 
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G. See clue F.
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H. Senator Romney
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I. Straightforward and honest
131

 
 10 

 
148

 
 58 

 
 12 

 
 16 

 
114

 
120

 
 30 

 
 50 

.

J. Fidel Castro overthrew this
Cuban president 161
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K. A quality of sexual
attractiveness 133
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L. Football field
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M.
Long low sofa without a
back or arms, typically
placed against a wall  39 

 
 86 

 
107

 
 73 

 
 24 

.

N. Twisted or bent condition,
state, or form  66 
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O.
She won the Academy
Award for Best Actress as
Alma Brown in Hud  52 
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P. South-central African
capital 160
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